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1 6 ITA LENZI DAMIANO 1987 ISMF - Senior Men 01:52:10.46 -
2 14 ESP JORNET BURGADA KILIAN 1987 ISMF - Senior Men 01:52:11.33 0.87
3 5 GER PALZER ANTON 1993 ISMF - Senior Men 01:52:44.60 34.14
4 4 ITA EYDALLIN MATTEO 1985 ISMF - Senior Men 01:55:49.24 3:38.78
5 1 ITA ANTONIOLI ROBERT 1990 ISMF - Senior Men 01:56:54.40 4:43.94
6 10 FRA GACHET XAVIER 1989 ISMF - Senior Men 01:57:07.59 4:57.13
7 3 FRA BON MARDION WILLIAM 1983 ISMF - Senior Men 01:58:01.75 5:51.29
8 8 SUI MARTI WERNER 1989 ISMF - Senior Men 01:58:56.38 6:45.92
9 15 FRA FAVRE VALENTIN 1987 ISMF - Senior Men 01:59:01.71 6:51.25
10 11 AUT HERRMANN JAKOB 1987 ISMF - Senior Men 01:59:10.23 6:59.77
11 16 AUT WEIßKOPF MARTIN 1990 ISMF - Senior Men 01:59:27.13 7:16.67
12 2 ITA BOSCACCI MICHELE 1990 ISMF - Senior Men 01:59:51.69 7:41.23
13 7 ITA NICOLINI FEDERICO 1994 ISMF - Espoir Men 02:00:03.42 7:52.96
14 9 ESP CARDONA COLL ORIOL 1994 ISMF - Espoir Men 02:02:15.39 10:04.93
15 63 USA GASTON JOHN 1987 ISMF - Senior Men 02:02:30.83 10:20.37
16 19 SUI ARNOLD IWAN 1991 ISMF - Senior Men 02:02:49.24 10:38.78
17 25 AUT HÖFL ARMIN 1989 ISMF - Senior Men 02:02:57.09 10:46.63
18 18 SUI ECOEUR YANNICK 1981 ISMF - Senior Men 02:03:15.52 11:05.06
19 12 SUI BONNET RÉMI 1995 ISMF - Espoir Men 02:03:24.29 11:13.83
20 21 NOR SKJERVHEIM LARS ERIK 1980 ISMF - Senior Men 02:04:00.97 11:50.51
21 29 ESP CARDONA COLL NIL 1990 ISMF - Senior Men 02:04:02.83 11:52.37
22 17 AUT HOFFMANN CHRISTIAN 1974 ISMF - Senior Men 02:04:03.16 11:52.70
23 71 SLO KUHAR NEJC 1985 ISMF - Senior Men 02:04:03.39 11:52.93
24 22 FRA EQUY SAMUEL 1996 ISMF - Espoir Men 02:04:03.78 11:53.32
25 13 ESP PINSACH RUBIROLA MARC 1989 ISMF - Senior Men 02:04:40.84 12:30.38
26 38 USA CARTER ERIC 1986 ISMF - Senior Men 02:06:05.45 13:54.99
27 44 ITA BACCA VALENTINO 1995 ISMF - Espoir Men 02:06:27.91 14:17.45
28 34 AND ARENY BERNABE XAVIER 1990 ISMF - Senior Men 02:07:16.36 15:05.90
29 75 SUI ANTHAMATTEN MARTIN 1984 ISMF - Senior Men 02:08:43.41 16:32.95
30 72 SVK LASTIK JURAJ 1987 ISMF - Senior Men 02:09:10.85 17:00.39
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31 73 GER SCHÄDLER PHILIPP 1986 ISMF - Senior Men 02:09:14.97 17:04.51
32 35 ESP ALCALDE SÁNCHEZ ANTONIO 1995 ISMF - Espoir Men 02:10:23.31 18:12.85
33 40 NOR LØLAND GLENN TORE 1990 ISMF - Senior Men 02:11:43.13 19:32.67
34 33 SUI CORTHAY THOMAS 1996 ISMF - Espoir Men 02:11:49.17 19:38.71
35 68 CAN ELSON NICK 1984 ISMF - Senior Men 02:11:49.73 19:39.27
36 60 USA GOTH TOM 1985 ISMF - Senior Men 02:11:50.57 19:40.11
37 27 FRA BELLABOUVIER SIMON 1996 ISMF - Espoir Men 02:13:34.75 21:24.29
38 74 ROU MANEA SILVIU 1983 ISMF - Senior Men 02:14:07.75 21:57.29
39 20 SVK SIARNIK JAKUB 1994 ISMF - Espoir Men 02:14:33.33 22:22.87
40 37 AND ALBOS CAVALIERE JOAN 1980 ISMF - Senior Men 02:14:33.81 22:23.35
41 65 SVK DANKO MATUS 1988 ISMF - Senior Men 02:15:22.11 23:11.65
42 41 SLO KOVACIC LUKA 1995 ISMF - Espoir Men 02:15:24.68 23:14.22
43 36 AND ALBOS CAVALIERE DAVID 1984 ISMF - Senior Men 02:15:25.23 23:14.77
44 23 AND FONT TORRES MARC 1996 ISMF - Espoir Men 02:15:45.81 23:35.35
45 55 ROU PALICI VIOREL-ANDREI 1989 ISMF - Senior Men 02:20:56.17 28:45.71
46 52 USA FOOTE MIKE 1983 ISMF - Senior Men 02:21:00.78 28:50.32
47 42 NOR HOFF SINDRE 1983 ISMF - Senior Men 02:23:47.01 31:36.55
48 66 CAN KRAR ROB 1976 ISMF - Senior Men 02:24:32.80 32:22.34
49 64 ROU MANEA RARES 1986 ISMF - Senior Men 02:25:17.81 33:07.35
50 54 SVK TRIZNA LUKAS 1985 ISMF - Senior Men 02:26:03.10 33:52.64
51 24 AND SOLE FERNANDEZ JORDI 1983 ISMF - Senior Men 02:26:14.00 34:03.54
52 43 CZE LICHÝ TOMÁ? 1994 ISMF - Espoir Men 02:29:38.03 37:27.57
53 48 CAN BROWN TRAVIS 1990 ISMF - Senior Men 02:31:23.18 39:12.72
54 67 GBR SCRIMGEOUR CARRON 1977 ISMF - Senior Men 02:33:54.94 41:44.48
55 58 CAN KNIGHT PETER 1989 ISMF - Senior Men 02:34:46.18 42:35.72
56 53 ROU PREDA ANDREI-GABRIEL 1992 ISMF - Senior Men 02:34:55.46 42:45.00
57 59 JPN FUJIKAWA KEN 1974 ISMF - Senior Men 02:35:46.46 43:36.00
58 47 BUL RADEV GEORGI 1986 ISMF - Senior Men 02:37:23.85 45:13.39
59 46 USA SMITH CAMERON 1995 ISMF - Espoir Men 02:37:54.06 45:43.60
60 61 GRE ARONIS PLATON 1976 ISMF - Senior Men 02:44:44.03 52:33.57
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61 69 JPN MATSUZAWA YUKIYASU 1967 ISMF - Senior Men 02:46:11.02 54:00.56
62 70 GRE KAMPOUROPOULOS ALEXANDROS 1974 ISMF - Senior Men 02:51:53.56 59:43.10
63 51 JPN MATSUMOTO DAI 1983 ISMF - Senior Men 02:52:39.51 1:00:29.05
64 26 IRI SAVEHEI ABOLFAZL 1980 ISMF - Senior Men 02:53:37.57 1:01:27.11
65 45 BUL PETKOV NIKOLA 1996 ISMF - Espoir Men 02:54:02.68 1:01:52.22
66 49 RUS AMANGALIEV VLADIMIR 1966 ISMF - Senior Men 02:54:57.56 1:02:47.10
67 50 JPN KATO JUNICHI 1979 ISMF - Senior Men 03:15:59.06 1:23:48.60
68 57 KOR JISUNG KIM 1974 ISMF - Senior Men 03:47:32.59 1:55:22.13
69 28 IRI SALEHI SEYYEDABDOLHOSSEIN 1982 ISMF - Senior Men 04:04:50.54 2:12:40.08

70 31 FRA PERILLAT PESSEY JORIS 1994 ISMF - Espoir Men - -
71 32 ESP REYNÉ MAGRET JOAN 1994 ISMF - Espoir Men - -
72 39 ITA CANCLINI PIETRO 1996 ISMF - Espoir Men - -
73 56 IRI GHOLAMI MOHAMMAD 1983 ISMF - Senior Men - -

74 62 SLO SENK ANZE 1983 ISMF - Senior Men - -
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1 7 ITA NICOLINI FEDERICO 1994 ISMF - Espoir Men 02:00:03.42 -
2 9 ESP CARDONA COLL ORIOL 1994 ISMF - Espoir Men 02:02:15.39 2:11.97
3 12 SUI BONNET RÉMI 1995 ISMF - Espoir Men 02:03:24.29 3:20.87
4 22 FRA EQUY SAMUEL 1996 ISMF - Espoir Men 02:04:03.78 4:00.36
5 44 ITA BACCA VALENTINO 1995 ISMF - Espoir Men 02:06:27.91 6:24.49
6 35 ESP ALCALDE SÁNCHEZ ANTONIO 1995 ISMF - Espoir Men 02:10:23.31 10:19.89
7 33 SUI CORTHAY THOMAS 1996 ISMF - Espoir Men 02:11:49.17 11:45.75
8 27 FRA BELLABOUVIER SIMON 1996 ISMF - Espoir Men 02:13:34.75 13:31.33
9 20 SVK SIARNIK JAKUB 1994 ISMF - Espoir Men 02:14:33.33 14:29.91
10 41 SLO KOVACIC LUKA 1995 ISMF - Espoir Men 02:15:24.68 15:21.26
11 23 AND FONT TORRES MARC 1996 ISMF - Espoir Men 02:15:45.81 15:42.39
12 43 CZE LICHÝ TOMÁ? 1994 ISMF - Espoir Men 02:29:38.03 29:34.61
13 46 USA SMITH CAMERON 1995 ISMF - Espoir Men 02:37:54.06 37:50.64
14 45 BUL PETKOV NIKOLA 1996 ISMF - Espoir Men 02:54:02.68 53:59.26

15 31 FRA PERILLAT PESSEY JORIS 1994 ISMF - Espoir Men - -
16 32 ESP REYNÉ MAGRET JOAN 1994 ISMF - Espoir Men - -
17 39 ITA CANCLINI PIETRO 1996 ISMF - Espoir Men - -
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